

CNR No: PBHO0100647842020

CIS No: BA/2734/2020

Talwinder Singh etc. Vs. State of Pb.

Present: Sh. M.P.Singh Adv., counsel for applicant/accused

Bail application received by entrustment. It be checked and registered. Let notice of the application be issued to respondent/State for 23.12.2020. Record/report be called for the said date.

22.12.2020
Rupesh (Steno-II)

(Neelam Arora)
Additional District and Sessions Judge
Hoshiarpur
UID No. PB0091